23.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Micro-Radiusfräser, Z=2, konischer Hals
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) D4(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) RG
SMRK0.2-1.4/6-2-55Z2 1.4 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.26 55.0 0.15 2.0 0.1 2
SMRK0.2-0.4/6-1-55Z2 0.4 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.182 55.0 0.15 1.0 0.1 2
SMRK0.2-0.4/6-1.5-55Z2 0.4 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.189 55.0 0.15 1.5 0.1 2
SMRK0.2-0.9/6-2-55Z2 0.9 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.228 55.0 0.15 2.0 0.1 2
SMRK0.2-0.9/6-2.5-55Z2 0.9 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.244 55.0 0.15 2.5 0.1 2
SMRK0.2-1.9/6-2-55Z2 1.9 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.293 55.0 0.15 2.0 0.1 2
SMRK0.2-1.4/6-3-55Z2 1.4 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.309 55.0 0.15 3.0 0.1 2
SMRK0.2-1.9/6-3-55Z2 1.9 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.359 55.0 0.15 3.0 0.1 2
SMRK0.4-0.4/6-2-55Z2 0.4 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.394 55.0 0.3 2.0 0.2 2
SMRK0.4-0.4/6-3-55Z2 0.4 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.408 55.0 0.3 3.0 0.2 2
SMRK0.4-0.4/6-4-55Z2 0.9 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.486 55.0 0.3 4.0 0.2 2
SMRK0.4-0.9/6-5-55Z2 0.9 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.518 55.0 0.3 5.0 0.2 2
SMRK0.4-1.4/6-4-55Z2 1.4 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.551 55.0 0.3 4.0 0.2 2
SMRK0.4-1.9/6-4-55Z2 1.9 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.615 55.0 0.3 4.0 0.2 2
SMRK0.4-1.4/6-6-55Z2 1.4 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.649 55.0 0.3 6.0 0.2 2
SMRK0.4-1.9/6-6-55Z2 1.9 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.748 55.0 0.3 6.0 0.2 2
SMRK0.6-0.4/6-2-55Z2 0.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.592 55.0 0.4 2.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-0.4/6-4-55Z2 0.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.620 55.0 0.4 4.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-0.9/6-6-55Z2 0.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.746 55.0 0.4 6.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-0.9/6-8-55Z2 0.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.809 55.0 0.4 8.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-1.4/6-6-55Z2 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.844 55.0 0.4 6.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-0.9/6-10-55Z2 0.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.872 55.0 0.4 10.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-0.9/6-12-55Z2 0.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.934 55.0 0.4 12.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-1.4/6-8-55Z2 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.941 55.0 0.4 8.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-0.9/6-15-55Z2 0.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.029 55.0 0.4 15.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-1.4/6-10-55Z2 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.039 55.0 0.4 10.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-1.9/6-8-55Z2 1.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.074 55.0 0.4 8.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-1.4/6-12-55Z2 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.137 55.0 0.4 12.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.6-1.4/6-15-55Z2 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.284 55.0 0.4 15.0 0.3 2
SMRK0.8-0.9/6-8-55Z2 0.9 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.006 55.0 0.5 8.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-0.4/6-4-55Z2 0.4 0.8 6.0 0.77 0.819 55.0 0.5 4.0 0.4 2
23.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) D4(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) RG
SMRK0.8-0.4/6-6-55Z2 0.4 0.8 6.0 0.77 0.847 55.0 0.5 6.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-0.9/6-12-55Z2 0.9 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.131 55.0 0.5 12.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-1.4/6-8-55Z2 1.4 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.137 55.0 0.5 8.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-0.9/6-16-55Z2 0.9 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.257 55.0 0.5 16.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-1.9/6-8-55Z2 1.9 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.268 55.0 0.5 8.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-1.4/6-12-55Z2 1.4 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.332 55.0 0.5 12.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-1.4/6-16-55Z2 1.4 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.528 55.0 0.5 16.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-1.9/6-12-55Z2 1.9 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.533 55.0 0.5 12.0 0.4 2
SMRK0.8-1.9/6-16-55Z2 1.9 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.798 55.0 0.5 16.0 0.4 2
SMRK1-0.9/6-25-70Z2 0.9 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.7 70.0 0.8 25.0 0.5 2
SMRK1-0.4/6-6-55Z2 0.4 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.013 55.0 0.8 6.0 0.5 2
SMRK1-0.4/6-8-55Z2 0.4 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.041 55.0 0.8 8.0 0.5 2
SMRK1-0.9/6-10-55Z2 0.9 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.229 55.0 0.8 10.0 0.5 2
SMRK1-0.9/6-15-60Z2 0.9 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.386 60.0 0.8 15.0 0.5 2
SMRK1-0.9/6-20-65Z2 0.9 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.543 65.0 0.8 20.0 0.5 2
SMRK1-0.9/6-30-75Z2 0.9 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.857 75.0 0.8 30.0 0.5 2
SMRK1-0.9/6-35-80Z2 0.9 1.0 6.0 0.94 2.015 80.0 0.8 35.0 0.5 2
SMRK1-1.4/6-30-75Z2 1.4 1.0 6.0 0.94 2.367 75.0 0.8 30.0 0.5 2
SMRK1.5-0.9/6-20-65Z2 0.9 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.006 65.0 1.35 20.0 0.75 2